Bay OTHG Hangover GP Results Jan 1st, 2009

OTHG Beginner

Finish  Rider Laps
1 N Wise 16
2 h Sotero 16
3 503s Oldenbrook 16
4 880b Odonnell 16
5 502 ? 16
6 d ? 15
7 777b Jacobs 15
8 z Jackson 15
9 98b Anderson 15
10 o] Ketter 14
11 138s Thomas 14
12 124b Green 14
13 588b Habing 14
14 E Kaschalk 13
15 535b Guy 13
16 74 7 13
17 g Welsh 13
18 X Weber 12
19 393 ? 12
20 781s Sarna 12
21 128s Greenfield 10
22 I ? 8
23 c Sohns 8
24 225b Graham 8
25 10b Johnson 5
26 21s Thomas 4
27 r Storeham 1
28 97v Oldenbrock

OTHG Intermediate

Finish  Rider Laps
1 y Perreira 20
2 m Bost 20
3 365b Ambrosini 20
4 134b Dunne 19
5 129b Obrien 19
6 3b Deason 19
7 296b Melahn 19
8 65b Cox 19
9 571s Outerbridge 19
10 18b Faulds 19
11 86b Tabag 18
12 202s Runyard 17
13 385s Arnold 17
14 29s Schoep 17
15 7b Anderson 16
16 78s Skelly 16
17 341b Benson 16
18 62b Sherman 10
19 86s Truesdill 7

Finish  Rider
1 2237
2 [

3 756b
4 178b
5 80b
6 252s
7 424b
8 722b
9 105s
10 313b
11 140s
12 S

13 317b
14 717s
15 118s
16 113b
17 179b
18 512b
19 656b
20 764b
21 5b
22 93b
23 3s
24 148s
25 3b
26 129s
27 141b
28 50b
29 138b
30 125s
31 12b
32 35b
33 k

34 349b
35 17b
36 135s
37 36s
38 525b
39 5s

OTHG Novice

Lofano
Lesan
Bernal
Petuya
Marriner
Remmen
Lynch
Anhder
Rozario
Grimaud
Davis
Martin
Bride
Eggley
Caldwell
Minter
Hevez
Scott
Joice
Krukov
Parrish
Hill
Barsell
Puccinelli
Watt
Lincomfelt
Olmstead
Page
Lane
Alexandro
Yuen
Sauger
Rodriguez
McGinnis
Connor
Francard
Lucero
Jensen
Helms

Laps
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
12
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Support Small Bike

Finish  Rider Laps
1 958 Thompson 11
2 88 Arnold 9
3 118 Grimaud 6
4 21 Fernandez 5
5 4 Marriner 1

Support Big Bike

Finish  Rider Laps
1 499 Donlak 19
2 64 Ferra 18
3 100 Lea 18
4 232 Puente 18
5 17 Osullivan 18
6 25 Fiyzsimmons 17
7 14 Carnes 17
8 519 Burton 17
9 31 Garcia 17
10 815 Slonse 17
11 119 Salveson 17
12 14 Scheftic 17
13 514 Blackford 17
14 924 Walker 16
15 X1 Durling 16
16 917 Atencio 16
17 202 Runyard 16
18 481 Lofano 16
19 521 Grimaud 16
20 117 Karr 15
21 36 Gambill 15
22 10 Larsen 13
23 91 Karr 13
24 313 Grimaud 13
25 22 Aza 10
26 112 Anderson 9
27 72 Burton 8
28 41 Becerra 5
29 7 Anderson 3
30 108 Blackford 3
31 394 Christensen 3
32 372 Archer 1
33 583 Carnes 1
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Finish
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OTHG Expert/Master

Rider
328b
232s
155b
311b
1b
327b
59b
815s
42b
757b
26b
44s
122b
104b
25b
924b
523s
43b
45s
363s
20s

Ptarcinski
Puente
Jannings
Marsh
Callahan
Jelich
Renner
Slonse
Slaney
Watt
Subocz
McGehee
Traverso
Ornelas
Fitzsimmons
Walker
Adkins
Kennedy
Law
Gambil
Hamilton

Laps
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
12
12
10

6
4
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OTHG Challenge Cup Int
Beginner/Novice Bay Sierra Exp/Mast
80b Marriner 9 328b  Ptarcinski
3b Watt 7 311b  Marsh
656b Joice 9 385s  Arnold
124b Green 6 42b Slaney
424b Lynch 9 59b Renner
138b Lane 8 26b Subocz
140s Davis 8 mb Bost
93b Hill 8 232s  Puente
118s Caldwell 9 571s  Outerbridge
3s Barcell 9 1b Callahan
10b Johnson 9 522b  Trolan
125s Alexandro 9 65b Obrien
179b Hevezi 8 815s  Slonse
98b Anderson 9 757b  Watt
113b Minter 9 202s  Runyard
781s Sarna 8 78s Skelly
35b Sauger 3
141b Olmstead 7

Total 101 43

Bay Chapter winner of the Inaugural Challenge Cup
Marriner/Ptarcinski team winners of Challenge Cup
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